NPN
New Product News
1/7
January 2020
TaeguTec Milling Line
Nano Sized Milling Line
for High Feed Machining

High feed milling
T홈 가공
T slotting
코어 가공
Core milling
캐비티 가공
Cavity milling
NPN
4/7
January 2020
www.taegutec.comTaeguTec Milling Line
New Product News
THFN
High feed end mills
Designation Dimension (mm) Coolant Fig. InsertDCX DC DCONMS BD OAL LH LU APMX
THFN 060-06-L80 2 6 3 6 5.8 80 13 - 0.3  1 HFN 060...
060-10-L120 2 6 3 10 5.8 120 - 13 0.3  2
080-08-L80 2 8 4 8 7.6 80 18 - 0.5  1 HFN 080...
080-12-L140 2 8 4 12 7.6 140 - 18 0.5  2
OAL DC
O
NM
S

S
DC
BD BD
DC
X
Fig.1 Fig.2
NPN
5/7
January 2020
www.taegutec.comTaeguTec Milling Line
New Product News
THFN-CT
High feed end mills - Carbide shank
Spare parts
Designation Dimension (mm) Coolant InsertDCX DC DCONMS BD OAL LH APMX
THFN 060-06-CT-L80 2 6 3 6 5.8 80 20 0.3 x HFN 060...
060-06-CT-L140 2 6 3 6 5.8 140 25 0.3 x
080-08-CT-L80 2 8 4 8 7.6 80 20 0.5 x HFN 080...
080-08-CT-L160 2 8 4 8 7.6 160 30 0.5 x
OAL
LH
APMX
DC